Visit our website at www.alloyindustry.com
or contact us at +66 (0) 2434 3688   © January 2022F56/64
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
Catalogue Number Logic
Mounting
Ceiling Mounting Bracket Mounting
Cat. No.
Lamp
Watt
Voltage Lamp Model
Temp. Class
(for zone 1 & 2)
Max. Surface Temp.*
(for zone 21 & 22) Entries Approx.
Weight
(kgs.)Ta 40oC Ta 55oC Ta 40oC Ta 55oC NPT Metric
Incandescent Lamp
DLF-IN60  - 60W. 220V. ac
50Hz.
“Philips” GLS Clear T6 T5 T80oC T90oC
Ø3/4” M25x1.5 13.0
DLF-IN100  - 100W. T5 T4 T95oC T110oC
DLF-IN150  - 150W. “Super Lamp” T4 T4 T110oC T125oC
Ø3/4” M25x1.5 13.0
DLF-IN200  - 200W. T4 T4 T120oC T135oC
Compact Fluorescent Lamp
DLF-FC10   - 10W. 220V. ac
50Hz.
“Philips” PL-C (with Ballast)
T6 T6 T65oC T80oC Ø3/4” M25x1.5 13.0DLF-FC13   - 13W.
DLF-FC18   - 18W.
DLF -    -
Series Type Lamp Watt Colour Designation Accessories Mounting Entries
IN Incandescent (see ordering
requirement